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Extra Door Interlock, P-300, MJ-500 & Mez Units

(for more than 1 door at any stop (i. e 2 stop w/ 3 doors, etc.)

Extra Push Button Plate

(for multiple call / send stations on same floor)

Keyed On/Off Lock

(at bottom floor unless requested otherwise)

Powder Coated Car Sides

(top included when this option is chosen)

Car Here Lights
In-Car Light

(dome mount, battery operated, motion activated)

Removable Car Shelf (Birchwood)
With Car Gate

Removable Food-Grade Shelf
With Car Gate

**Food-grade shelf on a stainless steel car with car gates starts at $175, quote required.

Slide Up Vinyl Tambour Car Gate P-300  ( Single Opening )

Slide Up Vinyl Tambour Car Gate P-300 ( 2 Openings )
Slide Up Vinyl Tambour Car Gate P-300 ( 3 Openings )

Scissor Gate
Scissor Gate Custom Size
Swing Out Upgrade For Scissor Gate

Stainless Steel Bi-Parting Car Gate P-200 & P-300
Stainless Steel Bi-Parting Car Gate MJ-500 & Mez Units
Stainless Steel Bi-Parting Hoistway Doors

THE SMART WAY TO BUY A DU/[,,

C ORPORATION Commercial Accessories

$ 250

$ 20/stop
(2 stop=$ 40, 3 stop= $60, etc.)

$ 30

$ 30/side

$ 30/stop
$ 80

$ 100
$ 150

$ 125*
$175*

$ 600
$ 675
$ 750

$ 350
$ 450
$ 200

$ 2,000
$ 2,400

Includes 2 hoistway doors, arrival gongs, car here lights, in use lights, vision panels & access panels

(Quotes avail. for Mez units on request, Mez units come standard with swing doors)

P-200

P-300

MJ-500

Stainless Steel Car P-200 & Mez-100 & 200

P-300 & Mez-300
MJ-500 & Mez-500

$ 5,600 (2)
$ 5,800 (2)
$ 6,000 (2)
Call For Price

Call For Price
Call For Price

2444 Georgia Slide Rd. ~ Georgetown, CA 95634
OFFICE 1-800-409-5438 ~ 530-333-1953 ~ FAX 530-333-1055
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