

Commercial Accessories

Extra Door Interlock, P-300, MJ-500 & Mez Units (for more than 1 door at any stop (i.e. 2 stop w/ 3 doors, etc.)	\$ 250
Extra Push Button Plate (for multiple call / send stations on same floor) (2 stop= \$ 4	\$ 20/stop 10, 3 stop= \$60, etc.)
Keyed On/Off Lock (at bottom floor unless requested otherwise)	\$ 30
Powder Coated Car Sides (top included when this option is chosen)	\$ 30/side
Car Here Lights	\$ 30/stop
In-Car Light (dome mount, battery operated, motion activated)	\$ 80
Removable Car Shelf (Birchwood) With Car Gate	\$ 100 \$ 150
Removable Food-Grade Shelf With Car Gate **Food-grade shelf on a stainless steel car with car gates starts at \$175, quote required.	\$ 125* \$ 175*
Slide Up Vinyl Tambour Car Gate P-300 (Single Opening) Slide Up Vinyl Tambour Car Gate P-300 (2 Openings) Slide Up Vinyl Tambour Car Gate P-300 (3 Openings)	\$ 600 \$ 675 \$ 750
Scissor Gate Scissor Gate Custom Size Swing Out Upgrade For Scissor Gate	\$ 350 \$ 450 \$ 200
Stainless Steel Bi-Parting Car Gate P-200 & P-300 Stainless Steel Bi-Parting Car Gate MJ-500 & Mez Units Stainless Steel Bi-Parting Hoistway Doors Includes 2 hoistway doors, arrival gongs, car here lights, in use lights, vision panels & access panels (Quotes avail. for Mez units on request, Mez units come standard with swing doors)	\$ 2,000 \$ 2,400
P-200 P-300 MJ-500	\$ 5,600 (2) \$ 5,800 (2) \$ 6,000 (2)
Stainless Steel Car P-200 & Mez-100 & 200 P-300 & Mez-300 MJ-500 & Mez-500	Call For Price Call For Price Call For Price